
COMM NW COR OF S1/2 OF NE1/4 OF 
1325.20 FT, S 333.28 FT FOR POB,
330 FT, W 412.44 FT, N 330.01 FT

LANGFORD ELDON WYATT/MAHRAMUS KATE ELIZABETH
2745 SW FRY AVE
FORT WHITE, FL 32038

22-7S-16-04283-008

9901 AC/XFOB
02

22716.00 1.00/

2745 SW FRY AVE, FORT WHITE
05/14/2024 MLU

06/13/2025 justin 3.12 31,200 0 0 31,200

STANDARD
3

0
12,000
31,200
43,200
15,765
27,435

HX HB 25,000
2,435
43,200

0

121,692

1528/418 11/15/2024 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LANGFORD EVERETT L

LANGFORD ELDON WYAT

1347/1480 10/27/2017 AG U I 21 50,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

EVERETT L & AMANDA K 

ELDON WYATT LANGFOR
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000052906 Mobile Home 04/17/2025

000052840 Right-of-Way Acce 04/07/2025

33824 M H 595 03/10/2016

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,200

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,800

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

4 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 800

5 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2018 2018 3 100 1,200

12,000

1 9901 C AC/XFOB 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 3.12 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 31,200


